1. 2.2.2.80.2.0.0.0.0.0.0.0.0.0.0.0.0.

* PA FUTURE BUSINESS LEADERS OF AMERICA

* 2015 STATE LEADERSHIP CONFERENCE

* PUBLIC SPEAKING I PRELIMINARY ROUND
PERFORMANCE SCHEDULE

* GROUP 2 — MAGNOLIA C

* Performance

* Time School/Chapter

* 12:00 Bald Eagle Area High School

* 12:09 Southern Columbia J/S High School

* 12:18 Bloomsburg High School

* 12:27 Penn Wood High School

: 12:36 Hershey High School

* BREAK

* 1:00 West Allegheny High School

* 1:09 Neshannock J/S High School

* 1:18 Knoch High School

* 1:27 Indiana Area High School

* 1:36 Wissahickon High School

*

*

*

1 0.2.0.0.0.0.0.0.0.0.6.0.0.0.0.8 ¢

22636 26 26 6 2 2 26 2 2 26 2 2 26 26 2 6 X X X




	PUBLIC SPEAKING I PRELIMINARY ROUND
	PERFORMANCE SCHEDULE
	Performance Time
	12:00
	12:09
	12:18
	12:27
	12:36
	BREAK

