\*\*\*\*\*\*\*\*\*\*\*\*\*\*

## PA FUTURE BUSINESS LEADERS OF AMERICA **2015 STATE LEADERSHIP CONFERENCE**

PUBLIC SPEAKING I PRELIMINARY ROUND PERFORMANCE SCHEDULE **GROUP 2 – MAGNOLIA C** 

Performance	
Time	School/Chapter
12:00	Bald Eagle Area High School
12.00	
12:09	Southern Columbia J/S High School
12.07	
12.10	Pleamsburg Ligh School
12:18	Bloomsburg High School
12:27	Penn Wood High School
12:36	Hershey High School
BREAK	
1:00	West Allegheny High School
1.00	
1:09	Noshannock 1/S High School
1.07	Neshannock J/S High School
4.40	
1:18	Knoch High School
1:27	Indiana Area High School
1:36	Wissahickon High School

★